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Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2014

01/08/15
Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Founders Checking
Huntington Bank
Petty Cash - Debit Card
Petty Cash - Imprest

Total Checking/Savings

Other Current Assets
Installment Loan Receivable
Inventory Asset
Prepaid Assets

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated Depreciation
Office Furniture

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Security Deposits

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
Deferred Revenue
Direct Deposit Liabilities
Founders Bank Construction LOC
Founders Bank MSHDA Demo LOC
GRCF Loan
Huntington Bank LOC
Loan from Individual
Payroll Liabilities

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Kent County Land Bank Authority

Dec 31, 14

637,546.23
74,084.41
863.94
300.00

712,794.58

50,210.81
1,087,237.97
6,874.00

1,144,322.78

1,857,117.36

-5,329.65

23,015.43

17,685.78

1,900.00

1,900.00

1,876,703.14

46,507.71

46,507.71

500.00
-6,578.20
86,942.00
125,000.00
1,000,000.00
13.35
150,000.00
8,955.53

1,364,832.68

1,411,340.39

1,411,340.39

303,626.91
161,735.84

465,362.75

1,876,703.14
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