12:52 PM 01/08/15 Accrual Basis

Kent County Land Bank Authority Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2014

	Dec 31, 14
ASSETS	
Current Assets Checking/Savings	
Founders Checking	637,546.23
Huntington Bank	74,084.41
Petty Cash - Debit Card	863.94
Petty Cash - Imprest	300.00
Total Checking/Savings	712,794.58
Other Current Assets	
Installment Loan Receivable	50,210.81
Inventory Asset	1,087,237.97
Prepaid Assets	6,874.00
Total Other Current Assets	1,144,322.78
Total Current Assets	1,857,117.36
Fixed Assets	
Accumulated Depreciation	-5,329.65
Office Furniture	23,015.43
Total Fixed Assets	17,685.78
Other Assets	
Security Deposits	1,900.00
Total Other Assets	1,900.00
TOTAL ASSETS	1,876,703.14
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	10 507 71
Accounts Payable	46,507.71
Total Accounts Payable	46,507.71
Other Current Liabilities	E00.00
Deferred Revenue	500.00
Direct Deposit Liabilities Founders Bank Construction LOC	-6,578.20 86,942.00
Founders Bank MSHDA Demo LOC	125,000.00
GRCF Loan	1,000,000.00
Huntington Bank LOC	13.35
Loan from Individual	150,000.00
Payroll Liabilities	8,955.53
Total Other Current Liabilities	1,364,832.68
Total Current Liabilities	1,411,340.39
Total Liabilities	1,411,340.39
Equity	
Retained Earnings	303,626.91
Net Income	161,735.84
Total Equity	465,362.75
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	1,876,703.14
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUIT	